Trellidor Holdings Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number: 1970/015401/06)

Share Code: TRL

ISIN Code: ZAE000209342 ("Trellidor" or "the Company")



NOTICE OF INTERIM RESULTS PRESENTATION WEBCAST

Shareholders are advised that Trellidor intends to release their interim financial results for the six-month period ended 31 December 2018 on Wednesday, 27 March 2019.

Trellidor will be hosting a webcast at 14:00 (South African time) on Wednesday, 27 March 2019 to present the results to shareholders and the market. To register for the webcast please follow the below link.

Webcast details:

- View and listen mode, with a Q&A facility via online request
- Link: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/b2f5dc638cd7dd3f7510d14dfea9e911

The results presentation will be available from 12:00 on Wednesday, 27 March 2019 on the Company's website at https://holdings.trellidor.co.za/

Durban 26 March 2019

Sponsor PSG Capital

